Women Hammer Throw

Montreat College Last Chance
Montreat (USA), 7. maj 2021
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Lockett,
55.10m
Pajt, Esma
FOUL 48.79m
Reid, Jenna
47.73m  49.09m
Travis, Summer
42.49m 44.83m FOUL
Bartholomew, Tiffany
42.45m FOUL 42.16m
Kaye, Rebecca
FOUL 36.1l6m
Mims, Cameron
FOUL FOUL
Arnold, Abbey
36.62m FOUL
Joseph, Deeanna
FOUL 33.15m 36.81m
Washington, Nakiyah
33.09m 32.53m FOUL
Thomas, Aaliyah
31.53m FOUL
Abbott, Ashton
31.04m 30.95m
Richards, Angelica
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Keck, Mary Brigid
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Morrison, Tameia

Candy

FOUL FOUL 56
50.36m

47.73m

36.81m
37.49m FO

FOUL 36

30.75m

30.98m

Mount Olive

.00m 53.64m FOUL
Queens (N.C.)

50.25m 51.41m 53.11m
Wofford

FOUL 47.34m 49.85m

Cumberlands

42.94m 43.06m 46.63m
Pfeiffer

42.69m 40.70m FOUL
Thomas More

37.84m FOUL 38.64m
Brenau

UL FOUL FOUL
Piedmont

.96m 35.78m 36.82m
Brenau

33.78m 35.18m FOUL
Piedmont
Pfeiffer
Carson—-Newman

Brenau

Mount Olive

Mount Olive

49.85m

46.63m
42.69m
38.64m
37.49m
36.96m
36.81m
33.09m
31.53m
31.04m
FOUL
FOUL

DNS



